Ahapov Oleksandr Leonidovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Donetsk Economic Court of Appeal, Judge of Donetsk
Economic Court of Appeal

Last position

Date of dismissal Sept. 12, 2017

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ahapova Larysa Andriivna wife —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1537
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1537
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13426
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13426
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13426
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13426

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

Donetsk Economic Court of
Appeal, Judge

Donetsk Economic Court of
Appeal, Judge

Donetsk Economic Court of
Appeal, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of Donetsk Economic
Court of Appeal

11 973,93

11 649,18

10 285,44

15 750,17

1 956,40

5516,35

55,67


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ca6afa2-bcdf-429c-a779-1abc328f2dc9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e500827-5ad6-4adb-a70f-d053d8832ee2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c85db273-c7d4-47b4-a3e6-ff6370492515
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_37_16

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

46
450,00

10
000,00

8
000,00

000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

7
000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ca6afa2-bcdf-429c-a779-1abc328f2dc9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ca6afa2-bcdf-429c-a779-1abc328f2dc9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ca6afa2-bcdf-429c-a779-1abc328f2dc9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e500827-5ad6-4adb-a70f-d053d8832ee2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e500827-5ad6-4adb-a70f-d053d8832ee2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e500827-5ad6-4adb-a70f-d053d8832ee2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c85db273-c7d4-47b4-a3e6-ff6370492515
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c85db273-c7d4-47b4-a3e6-ff6370492515
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c85db273-c7d4-47b4-a3e6-ff6370492515
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_37_16

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH 4 800,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ca6afa2-bcdf-429c-a779-1abc328f2dc9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e500827-5ad6-4adb-a70f-d053d8832ee2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c85db273-c7d4-47b4-a3e6-ff6370492515
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_37_16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ca6afa2-bcdf-429c-a779-1abc328f2dc9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e500827-5ad6-4adb-a70f-d053d8832ee2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c85db273-c7d4-47b4-a3e6-ff6370492515
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_37_16

REAL ESTATE:

2017 — — 127.6 sgq. m
(2)

2016 — — 127.6 sgq. m
(2)

2015 — — 70.8 sq. m
(1)

2014 0sg.m(8) — 17.7sq. m

(1)

o

VEHICLES:
2017 * LlleBponet ABEO 2007
2016 * LlleBponet ABEO 2007
2015 * LLlesponeT ABEO 2007
2014 e Chevrolet Aveo 1498 ky6. cm.

2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ca6afa2-bcdf-429c-a779-1abc328f2dc9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e500827-5ad6-4adb-a70f-d053d8832ee2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c85db273-c7d4-47b4-a3e6-ff6370492515
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_37_16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ca6afa2-bcdf-429c-a779-1abc328f2dc9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5e500827-5ad6-4adb-a70f-d053d8832ee2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c85db273-c7d4-47b4-a3e6-ff6370492515
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_37_16

il
CAREER:

April 29, 2013 — till Sept. 12, 2017 Donetsk Economic Court of

Appeal, Judge of Donetsk Economic
Court of Appeal

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1537
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1537
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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